
1 Lever,w/logo-compl. B961647XX 1 Set
2 Cap decorative B964696NU 1 Pcs.
3 Cap A861080XX 1 Pcs.
4 Screw M38x1.5 B961645NU 1 Pcs.
5 Cartridge Ø28mm A861397NU 1 Pcs.
6 Perlator M24x1-5 l/min B961383XX 1 Pcs.
7 Rosette decorative B960712XX 1 Pcs.
8 Connecting set B964702NU 1 Set
9 Pop-up drain ass. A962991XX 1 Set
9a Pop-up waste-plastic B964550AA 1 Set
10 Fl.hose G3/8-L425mm A962370NU 1 Pcs.
11 Pull-up rod-compl. B960900A5* (AA) 1 Set

04.2022
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CERAFINE MODEL O

For XX=Coverage-Designate:
AA=chrome,XG=silk black

For Instance:
B961647AA for chrome
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BC555XX
BC703XX
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*A5-magnetic grey

Produced from:  June 2022

without pop-up waste:
BC555XX
with pop-up waste-plastic:
BC497AA
with pop-up waste-abs/mess:
BC703XX
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1 Lever ,w/logo-compl. B961647XX 1 Set
2 Screw M5x6  1 Pcs.
3 Cap decorative B964696NU 1 Pcs.
4 Cap A861080XX 1 Pcs.
5 Screw M38x1.5 B961645NU 1 Pcs.
6 Cartridge Ø28mm A861397NU 1 Pcs.
7 Bushing  1 Pcs.
8 Body basin  1 Pcs.
9 Perlator M24x1-5 l/min B961383XX 1 Pcs.
10 Rosette decorative B960712XX 1 Pcs.
11 Connecting set B964702NU 1 Pcs.
12 Pop-up drain ass. A962991XX 1 Pcs.
12a Pop-up waste-plastic B964550AA 1 Pcs.
13 Fl.hose G3/8-L425mm A962370NU 1 Pcs.

14 Pop up waste-compl. B961384AA 1 Set
14a Pull-up rod-compl. B960900A5* (AA) 1 Set
15 Pop up waste shackle  1 Pcs.
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CERAFINE MODEL O

For XX=Coverage-Designate:
AA=chrome,XG=silk black

For Instance:
B961647AA for chrome
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for article:
BC703XG

*A5-magnetic grey

Produced from:  Nov.2020


